
S.N. Institute 
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VINOBA BHAVE 

By the special order from the () Honorable Governor Secretariat with ref. letter no: JUT 

01/2024-1797/GS, Ranchi dated 05-07-2024 and (i) Order from High Court, Ranchi, 

Jharkhand, the below tabled candidates are declarcd to have passed the B.Tech Course 

(Special) Exam held in the month of July-August-2024. 
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Name 
RGIT, 

Koderma 

BIT 

Sindri 

BIT 

Sindri 

BIT 

Sindri 

BIT 

Sindri 

List of Successfully Passed Candidates 

Sem. 

1 st 

1st 

2nd 

UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG 

4th 

8th 

Branch 

Computer Sci. & 

Engg. 
Production 

Production 

Production 

Mechanical 

Univ. Roll 
No. 

10105 

1402015 

1402015 

1402015 

1300049 

Name of Student 

Abhinaw Raj 

Sukhdev Besra 

Sukhdev Besra 

Sukhdev Besra 

Pankaj Kumar 

Modi 

SGPA 

6.36 

6.39 

5.94 

6.30 

28 

6.60 
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