## VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG

## List of Successfully Passed Candidates

By the special order from the (i) Honorable Governor Secretariat with ref. letter no: JUT-01/2024-1797/GS, Ranchi dated 05-07-2024 and (ii) Order from High Court, Ranchi, Jharkhand, the below tabled candidates are declared to have passed the **B.Tech Course** (Special) Exam held in the month of July-August-2024.

S.N.	Institute Name	Sem.	Branch	<u>Univ. Roll</u> <u>No.</u>	Name of Student	SGPA
	RGIT,	1 st	Computer Sci. &			
1	Koderma		Engg.	10105	Abhinaw Raj	6.36
	BIT	1 st	Production			6.39
2	Sindri			1402015	Sukhdev Besra	
	BIT	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Production			5.94
3	Sindri			1402015	Sukhdev Besra	
	BIT	4th	Production			6.30
4	Sindri			1402015	Sukhdev Besra	
	BIT	8 <sup>th</sup>	Mechanical		Pankaj Kumar	6.60
5	Sindri			1300049	Modi	0.00